CDN
Coupling / Decoupling Network
Schlöder GmbH  I  www.schloeder-emv.de  I  info@schloeder-emv.de 1/22
Coupling networks for
different applications.
Special versions on request!
Overview
Coupling / decoupling networks (CDN´s) are used for

M1-16 16 280 485    x PE x  x
M1-16_10 16 280 485  x   PE x  x
M1-L16 16 280 485    x L x  x
M1-L32 32 280 485    x L x  x
M2-16 16 280 485    x L, N x  x
M2-16_10 16 280 485  x   L, N x  x
M2-32 32 280 485    x L, N x  x
M2-32_10 32 280 485  x   L, N x  x
M2-32 HV 32 600 1000   x  L, N  x x
M2-63 HV 63 600 1000   x  L, N  x  x
M2-100 HV 100 600 1000   x  L, N  x  x
M2+M3-16 16 280 485    x L, N, PE x  x
M2+M3-16_10 16 280 485  x   L, N, PE x  x
M2+M3-32 32 280 485    x L, N, PE x  x
M3-16 16 280 485    x L,N, PE x  x
M3-L16 16 280 485    x 3 x L x  x
M3-16_10 16 280 485  x   L,N, PE x  x
M3-32 32 280 485    x L, N, PE x  x
M3-32_10 32 280 485  x   L, N, PE x  x
M3-L32 32 280 485    x 3 x L x  x
M3-L32_10 32 280 485  x   3 x L x  x
M3-LN32 32 280 485    x L1, L2, N x  x
M3-32 HV 32 600 1000   x  L, N, PE  x x
M3-L32 HV 32 600 1000   x  3 x L  x x
M3-63 HV 63 600 1000   x  L, N, PE  x  x
M3-100 HV 100 600 1000   x  L, N, PE  x  x
M3-L100 HV 100 600 1000   x  3 x L  x  x
M4-16 16 280 485    x 3x L, PE x  x
M4-N16 16 280 485    x 3x L, N x  x
M4-32 32 280 485    x 3x L, PE x  x
M4-N32 32 280 485    x 3x L, N x  x
M4-N32 HV 32 600 1000   x  3x L, N x  x
M4-32_10 32 280 485  x   3x L, PE x  x
M4-32 HV 32 600 1000   x  3x L, PE  x x
M4-N63 HV 63 600 1000   x  3x L, N  x  x
M4-63 HV 63 600 1000   x  3x L, PE  x  x
M4-100 HV 100 600 1000   x  3x L, PE  x  x
M4-N100 HV 100 600 1000   x  3x L, N  x  x
CDN
Coupling / Decoupling Network